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ACALA 99 05AFTG
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AIRCPT00 12AAEJ
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AIRCPT01 01AFSU

AIRCPT01 02AFSX

AIRCPT01 02AFTG

AIRCPT01 03AFSX

AIRCPT01 04AFSX

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N65923

FD2020

N65923

FD2030

N65923

FD2060

N65923

FD2030

N65923

FD2030

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC
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OO-ALC-CMD     

AIRCPT         

OC-ALC-CMD     
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Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:
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Negotiate/Never Open
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Negotiate/Once Open
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AIRCPT01 05AFSU

AIRCPT01 13AACL

AIRCPT95 13AACL

AIRCPT97 03AFSX

AIRJAX01 01AFTG

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N65923

FD2020

N65923

W15GK8

N65923

W15GK8

N65923

FD2030

N65886

FD2060

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC
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OO-ALC-CMD     

AIRCPT         
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Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:
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STATUS:
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Negotiate/Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Never Open
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AIRJAX01 02AFSX

AIRJAX01 03AFTG

AIRJAX01 04AACL

AIRJAX01 33AFSX

AIRJAX01 36AFSX

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N65886

FD2030

N65886

FD2060

N65886

W15GK8

N65886

FD2030

N65886

FD2030

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

AIRJAX         

OC-ALC-CMD     

AIRJAX         

WR-ALC-CMD     

AIRJAX         

CECOM          

AIRJAX         
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Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open
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AIRJAX92 34AACL

AIRNIS00 66AACL

AIRNIS01 08AFSU

AIRNIS01 63AFSX

AIRNIS01 65AFSX

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N65886

W15GK8

N65888

W15GK8

N00244

FD2020

N65888

FD2030

N65888

FD2030

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

AIRJAX         

CECOM          

AIRNIS         

CECOM          

AIRNIS         
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Never Open

Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open

Open
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AIRNIS93 66AACL

AIRNIS96 08AFSU

AIRNIS99 64AFTG

AMCOM 00 01AFTG

AMCOM 01 01AFTG

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N65888

W15GK8

N00244

FD2020

N65888

FD2060

W58H0Z

FD2060

W58H0Z

FD2060

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

AIRNIS         

CECOM          

AIRNIS         

OO-ALC-CMD     

AIRNIS         
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Never Open

Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open
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AMCOM 01 05ANKA

AMCOM 01 06AFSX

AMCOM 01 06ANKA

AMCOM 01 07ANKA

AMCOM 98 01ANKA

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W58H0Z

N00019

W58H0Z

FD2030

W58H0Z

N00019

W58H0Z

N00019

W58H0Z

N00383

N00019

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

AMCOM          

NAVAIR         

AMCOM          
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AMCOM          
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Never Open
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Never Open

Negotiate/Once Open
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AMCOM 98 02ANKA

AMCOM 98 03ANKA

AMCOM 98 04ANKA

CECOM 00 04AFTG

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W58H0Z

N00383

N00019

W58H0Z

N00383

N00019

W58H0Z

N00383

N00019

W15GK8

FD2060

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

AMCOM          

NAVICP-P       

NAVAIR         

AMCOM          

NAVICP-P       
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AMCOM          
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Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Never Open
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CECOM 01 01AFSX

CECOM 01 03AFSX

CECOM 01 07AFSX

CECOM 01 36ANKA

CECOM 01 37ANKA

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W15GK8

FD2030

W15GK8

FD2030

W15GK8

FD2030

W15GK8

N00019

W80HZ1

N00104

N00019

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

CECOM          

OC-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OC-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OC-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          
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CECOM          
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CECOM 01 38ANKA

CECOM 01 39AFSU

CECOM 01 98MFSU

CECOM 92 03AFSU

CECOM 94 08AFTG

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W15GK8

N00104

N00019

W15GK8

N00019

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2060

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

CECOM          

NAVICP-M       

NAVAIR         

CECOM          

NAVAIR         
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CECOM          
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CECOM          
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Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:
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Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Once Open
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CECOM 95 23ANHD

CECOM 96 21ANHD

CECOM 98 01AFSU

CECOM 98 02AFSU

CECOM 98 03AFTG

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W15GK8

N00039

N00104

W15GK8

N00039

N00104

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2060

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

CECOM          

SPAWAR         

NAVICP-M       

CECOM          

SPAWAR         

NAVICP-M       

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

WR-ALC-CMD     
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307

320

3

3
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Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:
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Never Open
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Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Never Open
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CECOM 98 04AFTG

CECOM 98 07AFTG

CECOM 98 98AFSU

CECOM 99 02AFSU

CECOM 99 04AFSU

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W15GK8

FD2060

W15GK8

FD2060

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

CECOM          

WR-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

WR-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          
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Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role
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Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

1353

101

0

156

417

167

32

0

0

16

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Never Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Never Open

Open

Negotiate/Once Open
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CECOM 99 05AFSU

CECOM 99 06AFSU

CECOM 99 08AFSU

CECOM 99 10AFSU

CECOM 99 30ANKE

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

FD2020

W15GK8

N00383

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

OO-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          
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P 
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P 
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Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

483

172

669

24

119

15

7

330

5

26

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open



IMACS FY 2001 DMISA List Report 12 SEP 2001

14 of 22

MICOM 01 09ANKE

NAVSEA00 02AABF

NAVSEA92 02BFTG

NAVSEA93 02BFTG

NAVSEA93 03BFTG

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

W31G3H

N00383

N00024

W52P1J

N00164

FD2060

N00164

FD2060

N00164

FD2060

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

MICOM          

NAVICP-P       

NAVSEA         

ACALA          

NSWC-CRANE     

WR-ALC-CMD     

NSWC-CRANE     

WR-ALC-CMD     

NSWC-CRANE     

WR-ALC-CMD     

Organization

Organization
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Organization
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A 
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P 

A 

P 

A 

P 
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Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

19

106

7

499

15

3

0

2

269

2

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open
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NAVSEA96 01AAEJ

NAVSEA97 03AFSU

NAVSEA98 04AFSU

OC-ALC00 01ANKA

OC-ALC00 02ANKA

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N00164

W58H0Z

N0464A

FD2020

N00174

FD2020

FB2039

N00383

N00019

FB2039

N00383

N00019

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

NSWC-CRANE     

AMCOM          

NAVEODTECHCEN  

OO-ALC-CMD     

NSWC-INDIANHEAD

OO-ALC-CMD     

OC-ALC-SOR     

NAVICP-P       

NAVAIR         

OC-ALC-SOR     

NAVICP-P       

NAVAIR         

Organization

Organization

Organization
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F
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F
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A 
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P 

A 

C 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

43

38

31

167

200

24

0

12

54

54

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open

Never Open

Open

Open
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OC-ALC01 04ANKA

OC-ALC01 05ANKE

OC-ALC01 08ANKE

OC-ALC98 03ANKE

OCALC 01 08ANKE

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

FB2039

N00019

FB2039

N00383

FD2030

N00383

FD2030

N00383

FD2030

N00383

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

OC-ALC-SOR     

NAVAIR         

OC-ALC-SOR     

NAVICP-P       

OC-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

OC-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

OC-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

F

N

F

N

F

N

F

N

F

N

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

3

167

30

48

0

2

62

14

5

0

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open
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OO-ALC00 02ANKE

OO-ALC01 01ANKE

OO-ALC96 01AABF

OO-ALC96 04ANKE

OO-ALC97 03ANHD

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

FD2020

N00383

FD2020

N00383

FB2029

W52H09

FD2020

N00383

FB2029

N00104

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

OO-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

OO-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

OO-ALC-SOR     

ACALA          

OO-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

OO-ALC-SOR     

NAVICP-M       

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

F

N

F

N

F

A

F

N

F

N

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

79

22

24

23

10

21

12

0

12

0

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open
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OO-ALC97 06ANKE

OO-ALC98 02ANKA

OO-ALC99 01ANKA

OO-ALC99 02ANKE

SPAWAR01 01AACL

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

FD2020

N00383

FD2020

N00019

FB2029

N00019

FB2029

N00383

N00039

W15GK8

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

OO-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

OO-ALC-CMD     

NAVAIR         

OO-ALC-SOR     

NAVAIR         

OO-ALC-SOR     

NAVICP-P       

SPAWAR         

CECOM          

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

F

N

F

N

F

N

F

N

N

A

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

100

37

4

55

16

12

0

1

15

0

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open
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SPAWAR98 01AACL

USMC  01 03AFTG

USMC  01 04AACL

USMC  94 02ANHD

USMC  95 01AACL

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

N00039

W15GK8

MMSA01

FD2060

M94631

W15GK8

M94631

N00104

M93636

W15GK8

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

SPAWAR         

CECOM          

MCLB-A-CMD     

WR-ALC-CMD     

MCLB-A-SOR     

CECOM          

MCLB-A-SOR     

NAVICP-M       

MCLB-B-SOR     

CECOM          

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

N

A

M

F

M

A

M

N

M

A

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

16

18

26

41

2

4

0

7

0

2

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Never Open

Never Open

Never Open
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USMC  95 01AFSU

USMC  95 01AFTG

USMC  95 04AFSU

USMC  98 01ANHD

USMC  99 01ANHD

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

MMSA01

FD2020

MMSA01

FD2060

MMSA01

FD2020

M94631

N00104

M94631

N00104

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

MCLB-A-CMD     

OO-ALC-CMD     

MCLB-A-CMD     

WR-ALC-CMD     

MCLB-A-CMD     

OO-ALC-CMD     

MCLB-A-SOR     

NAVICP-M       

MCLB-A-SOR     

NAVICP-M       

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

M

F

M

F

M

F

M

N

M

N

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

29

18

19

4

16

8

3

6

0

0

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Never Open

Never Open

Never Open

Never Open

Never Open
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WR-ALC00 01AACL

WR-ALC01 02ANHD

WR-ALC93 01ANHD

WR-ALC98 03ANKE

WR-ALC98 04ANKE

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

DMISA:

FD2060

W15GK8

FB2065

N00039

N00104

FB2065

N00039

N00104

FD2060

N00383

FD2060

N00383

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

DODAAC

WR-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

WR-ALC-SOR     

SPAWAR         

NAVICP-M       

WR-ALC-SOR     

SPAWAR         

NAVICP-M       

WR-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

WR-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

F

A

F

N

N

F

N

N

F

N

F

N

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

C 

P 

A 

C 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

7

56

56

35

168

0

5

5

17

45

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Never Open

Never Open

Never Open

Negotiate/Once Open

Negotiate/Once Open
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106Total #DMISAs:

10508Total #Line Items:

99.13207547170Average LI/DMISA:

WR-ALC98 05ANKE

WRALC 01 03AACL

DMISA:

DMISA:

FD2060

N00383

FD2060

W15GK8

DODAAC

DODAAC

WR-ALC-CMD     

NAVICP-P       

WR-ALC-CMD     

CECOM          

Organization

Organization

F

N

F

A

Service

Service

A 

P 

A 

P 

Neg. Role

Neg. Role

Line Items With Requirements:

Line Items With Requirements:

81

188

24

24

Line Item Count:

Line Item Count:

STATUS:

STATUS:

Negotiate/Once Open

Never Open

2760Total #Line Items w/Rqmts:

10Open

Neg./Once Open

Never Open

Neg./Never Open 22

22

52

DMISA Status


